
GRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Summer 2023

**The Registrar’s Office will mail an official letter to employers upon request prior to the posting of summer
grades. Please email the Registrar’s Office at registrar@snc.edu for more information.

SUMMER 2023
202240

Full Term 4 Week
Session 1

4 Week
Session 2

4 Week
Session 3

MBA Intro

Classes Begin Mon, May 15 Mon, May 15 Mon, June 12 Mon, July 10 Mon, Aug 14

No Classes Mon, May 29
Memorial Day

July 4
Independence

Day

Mon, May 29
Memorial Day

July 4
Independence

Day

Classes End Fri, Aug 25 Fri, June 9 Fri, July 7 Fri, Aug 4 Fri, Aug 25

Final Grades Due Tues, Aug 29 Tues, June 13 Tues, July 11 Tues, Aug 8 Tues, Aug 29

Final Grades
Posted Fri, Sept 1

mailto:registrar@snc.edu

